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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8919565

8919566

8908494

8908708

8911720

8912696

8917963

8919568

8920125

8920126

8920127

8920128

8920129

8920289

8921919

8927279

8928225

8928745

8928905

8942691

Case

MAYANK, NONE

MAYANK, NONE

MANNETTE, WILLIAM CONNOR

CRUICKSHANKS, BREA FAITH

MACDONALD, ALLAN SCOTT

SINGH, SUKHJINDER

QASIM, AMJED

MAYANK, NONE

DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE

DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE

DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE

DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE

DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE

GALLANT, SHAWN GERALD

DONG, XINGHAN

DUGGAN, CAYLA MARIE

NAUGLER, CARTER DOUGLAS

MARGABANDHU, ANAND

DUKUNDE, HENRY

MACISAAC, DONALD JAMES

Name

1020867-1

1020867-1

791237-6

1017962-1

1018290-1

1021043-1

884619-3

1020867-1

733529-24

733529-24

733529-23

733529-23

733529-23

654532-4

883396-5

568712-1

1022246-1

1022238-1

1022259-1

1024413-1

Person

MVA 78(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100D(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 13

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8907804

8912528

8914953

8915899

8922537

8922538

8923073

8923775

8925166

8929667

8941612

8941855

8942599

8945855

Case

MACEACHERN, MARY THERESA

MARSHALL, KEEGAN ZANDER

BAKRI, ABDI YOUSUF

ASLAM, ASLAM

CONNOLLY, ALEX

CONNOLLY, ALEX

MACLEAN, CONOR EDWARD

BERRY, MATTHEW JAMES

RANKIN, MIA N

BOORA, AMIT

HOSSAIN, ARAFAT

MACDONALD, JEREMY M

LEIGHTON, JENNIFER LAURA

PARDEEP, SINGH

Name

922358-4

889560-1

1022285-1

1022526-1

686506-6

686506-6

865352-3

544031-19

248026-6

1014945-1

1016622-1

1027536-1

575978-2

1027764-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 170(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 108(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 102(2)(G)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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