Ref: scheduled\_cases

21-AUG-2025 10:48 Page 1 of 1

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 2, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8919565	MAYANK, NONE	1020867-1	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8919566	MAYANK, NONE	1020867-1	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8908494	MANNETTE, WILLIAM CONNOR	791237-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8908708	CRUICKSHANKS, BREA FAITH	1017962-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8911720	MACDONALD, ALLAN SCOTT	1018290-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912696	SINGH, SUKHJINDER	1021043-1	MVA 106A(B)		-	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917963	QASIM, AMJED	884619-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8919568	MAYANK, NONE	1020867-1	MVA 20(2)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8920125	DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE	733529-24	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8920126	DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE	733529-24	MVA 114(A)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8920127	DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE	733529-23	MVA 163(1)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8920128	DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE	733529-23	MVA 37(1)(C)		•	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8920129	DENNIS, TIMMY WAYNE	733529-23	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8920289	GALLANT, SHAWN GERALD	654532-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	,	
8921919	DONG, XINGHAN	883396-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8927279	DUGGAN, CAYLA MARIE	568712-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8928225	NAUGLER, CARTER DOUGLAS	1022246-1	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8928745	MARGABANDHU, ANAND	1022238-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8928905	DUKUNDE, HENRY	1022259-1	MVA 13		06:00 pm	Trial	
8942691	MACISAAC, DONALD JAMES	1024413-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Ref: scheduled\_cases

21-AUG-2025 10:51 Page 1 of 1

## Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 2, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Λ		п		г
А	U	u	_	

Cana	Nome	Person	Charre	F.J	Time	Heaving Pages	Case Age
Case	Name 	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8907804	MACEACHERN, MARY THERESA	922358-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912528	MARSHALL, KEEGAN ZANDER	889560-1	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8914953	BAKRI, ABDI YOUSUF	1022285-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8915899	ASLAM, ASLAM	1022526-1	MVA 106F(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922537	CONNOLLY, ALEX	686506-6	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8922538	CONNOLLY, ALEX	686506-6	MVA 170(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8923073	MACLEAN, CONOR EDWARD	865352-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8923775	BERRY, MATTHEW JAMES	544031-19	MVA 108(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925166	RANKIN, MIA N	248026-6	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8929667	BOORA, AMIT	1014945-1	MVA 102(2)(G)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8941612	HOSSAIN, ARAFAT	1016622-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8941855	MACDONALD, JEREMY M	1027536-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8942599	LEIGHTON, JENNIFER LAURA	575978-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8945855	PARDEEP, SINGH	1027764-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	